
Epernay City Orientation
Epernay 28.11.2021

5101GE ENS

Nadine BLASS
5407GE SO Luneville
Circuit : Orange Court
Distance : 6040m (Dénivelé 120m)
Temps : 0:53:04 (8'47"/km)

9/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Romane OLIVIER 0:34:42
2. Guillaume SILVERIO 0:34:43
3. Claude COUSIN 0:42:14

1. 50 00:02:34 124m 20'42"/km
2. 45 00:00:40 00:03:14 48m 13'53"/km
3. 59 00:04:19 00:07:33 359m 12'01"/km
4. 52 00:05:28 00:13:01 530m 10'19"/km
5. 57 00:02:22 00:15:23 208m 11'23"/km
6. 53 00:02:21 00:17:44 241m 9'45"/km
7. 49 00:02:13 00:19:57 199m 11'08"/km
8. 55 00:05:22 00:25:19 545m 9'51"/km
9. 44 00:01:30 00:26:49 119m 12'36"/km

10. 54 00:02:38 00:29:27 157m 16'46"/km
11. 46 00:04:46 00:34:13 562m 8'29"/km
12. 34 00:03:20 00:37:33 254m 13'07"/km
13. 42 00:01:45 00:39:18 68m 25'44"/km
14. 61 00:03:08 00:42:26 186m 16'51"/km
15. 40 00:01:18 00:43:44 84m 15'29"/km
16. 38 00:00:40 00:44:24 58m 11'30"/km
17. 58 00:03:14 00:47:38 258m 12'32"/km
18. 33 00:01:55 00:49:33 58m 33'03"/km
19. 31 00:01:29 00:51:02 186m 7'58"/km
20. 36 00:01:06 00:52:08 81m 13'35"/km
21. 100 00:00:44 00:52:52 64m 11'27"/km
22. 999 00:00:12 00:53:04 52m 3'51"/km
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